Halbmarathon Minchen 2014

Halbmarathon - 27.04.2014
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FTSV Straubing 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
MRRC Miinchen 1

Exathlon 1

AK SLOBODA Novi Grad (Bitt) 1
MRRC Miinchen 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2
SV Backnang Steinbach 1
Exathlon 2

malerteam konigsberger 1
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 3
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 4
MRRC Miinchen 3

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 5

Killah 1

T £ £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 2 g2 2 2 g £

Daniel Sascha
Kaspari Christoph
Glasebach Jan
Herbort Gerhard
Tovilovic Branko
Oberknapp Dirk
Mayer Marco
Jungwirth Marc
Poljanec Damir
Rose Manuel
Heitzer Thomas
Steinberger Tobias
Leidenfrost Martin
Krohnfoth Peter

Herzog Robin

01:22:49
01:20:11
01:25:46
01:25:40
01:24:27
01:28:48
01:32:39
01:36:17
01:33:48
01:33:57
01:41:29
01:43:44
01:43:45
01:50:18

01:54:52

Wanninger Helmut
Irrgang Stephan
Hohenleitner Manuel
Wolf Harald

Bursac Djoko
SEGER Olivier
Walter Mario

Maier Christoph
Perard Jean-Baptiste
Rathinger Josef
Kuhn Oliver

Friese Martin
NAVARRO ALEJANDRO
Lubben Bernd

Schneider Torsten

01:26:03
01:29:40
01:26:42
01:28:35
01:33:49
01:33:10
01:35:20
01:36:20
01:39:19
01:38:44
01:43:14
01:44:19
01:43:46
01:54:47

01:54:53

Schén Jirgen
Liegmann Markus
Frodermann Nik
Jakob Manuel
Nedimovic Dalibor-Dado
Baumgardt Wilfried
Schmidt Marcus
Heller Sebastian
Renner Stephan
kénigsberger michael
Kerausch Michael
Busam Benjamin
Scalise Sandro
Schniewind Reinhard

Gollwitzer Nico

545

_zelmes ssystert

01:26:10
01:29:41
01:27:58
01:30:53
01:34:35
01:42:06
01:39:41
01:36:52
01:40:57
01:41:59
01:43:37
01:44:24
01:51:18
01:59:26

01:56:10

de

04:15:02
04:19:32
04:20:26
04:25:08
04:32:51
04:44:04
04:47:40
04:49:29
04:54:04
04:54:40
05:08:20
05:12:27
05:18:49
05:44:31

05:45:55
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