

# Halbmarathon München 2014

Halbmarathon - 27.04.2014



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer 1	Zeit1	Läufer 2	Zeit2	Läufer 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	FTSV Straubing 1	M	Daniel Sascha	01:22:49	Wanninger Helmut	01:26:03	Schön Jürgen	01:26:10	04:15:02
2	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Kaspari Christoph	01:20:11	Irrgang Stephan	01:29:40	Liegmann Markus	01:29:41	04:19:32
3	MRRRC München 1	M	Glasebach Jan	01:25:46	Hohenleitner Manuel	01:26:42	Frodermann Nik	01:27:58	04:20:26
4	Exathlon 1	M	Herbort Gerhard	01:25:40	Wolf Harald	01:28:35	Jakob Manuel	01:30:53	04:25:08
5	AK SLOBODA Novi Grad (Bitt) 1	M	Tovilovic Branko	01:24:27	Bursac Djoko	01:33:49	Nedimovic Dalibor-Dado	01:34:35	04:32:51
6	MRRRC München 2	M	Oberknapp Dirk	01:28:48	SEGER Olivier	01:33:10	Baumgardt Wilfried	01:42:06	04:44:04
7	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	M	Mayer Marco	01:32:39	Walter Mario	01:35:20	Schmidt Marcus	01:39:41	04:47:40
8	SV Backnang Steinbach 1	M	Jungwirth Marc	01:36:17	Maier Christoph	01:36:20	Heller Sebastian	01:36:52	04:49:29
9	Exathlon 2	M	Poljanec Damir	01:33:48	Perard Jean-Baptiste	01:39:19	Renner Stephan	01:40:57	04:54:04
10	malerteam königsberger 1	M	Rose Manuel	01:33:57	Röthinger Josef	01:38:44	königsberger michael	01:41:59	04:54:40
11	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 3	M	Heitzer Thomas	01:41:29	Kühn Oliver	01:43:14	Kerausch Michael	01:43:37	05:08:20
12	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 4	M	Steinberger Tobias	01:43:44	Friese Martin	01:44:19	Busam Benjamin	01:44:24	05:12:27
13	MRRRC München 3	M	Leidenfrost Martin	01:43:45	NAVARRO ALEJANDRO	01:43:46	Scalise Sandro	01:51:18	05:18:49
14	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 5	M	Krohnfoth Peter	01:50:18	Lübben Bernd	01:54:47	Schniewind Reinhard	01:59:26	05:44:31
15	Killah 1	M	Herzog Robin	01:54:52	Schneider Torsten	01:54:53	Gollwitzer Nico	01:56:10	05:45:55